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Test(M) PASS Merged [Record 5]
Folder: MergeFolder
Merge Warnings:
    -Inconsistent Fiber Mode
    -Record contains tests of same type
    -Inconsistent Index of Refraction
    -Inconsistent Fiber Length

Merged Tests Record Date / Time: Status Detail
OTDR End1 4 16.04.2007  07:41:56 PASS Multimode, 1.4960 (850nm), 1.4910 (1300nm), 203.21 m
Loss (R->M) 1 12.04.2004  12:52:55 PASS Multimode, 1.4719 (850nm), 1.4719 (1300nm), 21.6 m
Loss (M->R) 2 12.04.2004  12:52:55 PASS Multimode, 1.4719 (850nm), 1.4719 (1300nm), 21.6 m

Tests Not Merged
OTDR End1 3 10.04.2007  14:07:42 FAIL Test type already found in another record
OTDR End2 3 10.04.2007  14:07:42 FAIL Singlemode, 1.4660 (1310nm), 1.4670 (1550nm), 406.44 m


